
First Name Last Name Email Phone Company Name Role
Michael Marriott michael.marriott@modot.mo.gov 8162621797 MoDOT ‐ Project Director host
Joyce Reynolds joyce.reynolds@modot.mo.gov 8163872411 MoDOT ‐ Deputy Director panelist
Christopher Shanks christopher.shanks@modot.mo.gov MoDOT ‐ Bridge Liaison panelist
Garrett Hummel garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com Wilson & Company ‐ Owner's Engineer panelist
Daniel D'Angelo ddangelo@ara.com 5185265738 Applied Research Associates, Inc. attendee
Bruce Green bruce.green@bartwest.com 5736596720 Bartlett & West attendee
Todd Kempker todd.kempker@bartwest.com 5736596734 Bartlett & West attendee
David Straatmann david.straatmann@bartwest.com 15736596742 Bartlett & West attendee
Brett Hall bhall@capitalpavingmo.com 5737968101 Capital Paving & Construction attendee
Tyler Smith tsmith@capitalpavingmo.com 15736806084 Capital Paving & Construction attendee
Craig Nilges cnilges@capitalpavingmo.com 5732399220 Capital Paving & Construction attendee
Drew Leary dleary@capitalpavingmo.com Capital Paving & Construction attendee
Ryan Porter rporter@capitalpavingmo.com 5737968101 Capital Paving & Construction attendee
Dennis Heckman dheckman@civildesigninc.com 573‐859‐0258 Civil Design, Inc. attendee
Brian Jacob bjacob@cramerbridges.com 515‐265‐1447 Cramer and Associates, Inc. attendee
Darren Condron dcondron@cmtengr.com 6609730491 Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly attendee
Andrew Mueller amueller@cmtengr.com 417‐619‐9862 Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly attendee
Don Hillis don.hillis@emerysapp.com 5738213314 Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. attendee
Mary miller mmiller@gbateam.com 9135778880 GBA attendee
Nic Arens narens@geoengineers.com 4175761719 GeoEngineers attendee
Mike Fritz mfritz@geoengineers.com 5736905684 GeoEngineers attendee
Larry Sant lsant@geoengineers.com 5095706081 GeoEngineers attendee
April Smith asmith@geoengineers.com 509‐209‐2833 GeoEngineers attendee
Mike Banashek mabanashek@hornershifrin.com 3143358638 Horner & Shifrin, Inc. attendee
John Klein jeklein@hornershifrin.com 3146204786 Horner & Shifrin, Inc. attendee
Tom Lohman tplohman@hornershifrin.com 3145314321 Horner & Shifrin, Inc. attendee
Bobby Scarpitto bobby@kwikbondpolymers.com 3202217611 Kwik Bond Polymers attendee
Aaron McVicker amcvicker@mcclurevision.com 6605912085 McClure attendee
Katelyn Canon katelyn.canon@modot.mo.gov 8163872462 MoDOT attendee
Austin Hibler austin.hibler@modot.mo.gov 8162053721 MoDOT attendee
Michael Larimore michael.larimore@modot.mo.gov 5736900923 MoDOT attendee
David Simmons david.j.simmons@modot.mo.gov 13142206572 MoDOT attendee
Phillip Raines praines@phillipshardy.com 5734478070 Phillips Hardy Inc. attendee
Greg Lloyd greg.lloyd@powerequipsales.com 18162155291 Power Equipment Sales attendee



Jeff Moriarty jeff@powerequipsales.com 6365771876 Power Equipment Sales attendee
Brande Mauntel bmauntel@sciengineering.com 314‐713‐7905 SCI Engineering, Inc. attendee
Patrick Kinsella pat.kinsella@shanwil.com 3145648113 Shannon & Wilson, Inc. attendee
Timothy Monson tmonson@shuck‐britson.com 515‐243‐4477 Shuck‐Britson, Inc. attendee
Ryan Steinberg rsteinberg@structuraltec.com 4437669198 Structural Technologies attendee
Mo Ibrawish mohamad.ibrawish@terracon.com 9136389184 Terracon attendee
Mike Wigger mwigger@earthengr.com 3173746023 Terracon Consultants, Inc. attendee
Andy Hamersen ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com 314‐220‐4769 Thomas Industrial Coatings, Inc. attendee
Mark Doerflinger mdoerflinger@trekkdesigngroup.com 8168049838 TREKK Design Group attendee
Jeff Gardner jgardner@trekkdesigngroup.com 3163051363 TREKK Design Group attendee
Rob Regier rob.regier@valmont.com 8168680126 Valmont Structures attendee
Jeff Simkins jeff.simkins@valmont.com 6185706841 Valmont Structures attendee
Scott McDonald smcdonald@v‐k.net 8167816182 Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. attendee
David McDonald dmcdonald@v‐k.net 18167816182 Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. attendee
Nicholas Thomas nicholas.thomas@wilsonco.com 8167013128 Wilson & Company attendee
Tanner Genebacher tannerg@delongsinc.com 217‐371‐8479 DeLong's Steel attendee


